06 August 2002 Tuesday

22nd Race Starts At:14.30

Prize

Silk Result
1
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1.)12.400 ©

Horse Name

SOHRET(8)
YASSICALI(10)
CILVE(14)
BESIRHAN(3)
ERKINBEY(4)
BISAROGLU*(2)
KORHANBABA(6)
MAVIYILDIZ(12)
TATKIZ(13)
KARACASAH(5)
CANGULO(1)
EMINELLER(7)
ATOMHAN(11)

ALSU(9)

Age
4yo gm
4yogh
4yo gm
Syochh
6yochh
4yochh
6yochh
4yobh
4yo chm
Syochh
Syo chm
Syo gm
4yogh

4yobh

Sire
RUZGAR 30 - MENCULE.38
BELDE.] - DORUHATUN
DEMIRKIR - RODE. 10
ALKURUS 13 - NECME.32
BEYAZ MARTI - KAMER. 18
NAMDAR - {ZABEL*
SADUN - SEYYARE.51
GOKAY.1 - SEYYARE.52
KANATLIL3 - RAKKASE
BODRUM - ALMiIMRUHI YE. 18
BILGEHAN.1 - KARAINCI. 18
BAHADIRHAN. 1 - SERIFE.2
KANATLL3 - SEMRA.49

NAMDAR - NAZIME

Quinella( ) 3,40 b, Trifecta( ) :0,61 £, Double( ) :56,55 ©

Race Result

Condition 3

2)4.960 ¢

Dam

56,5
56
53,5
57
57
56,5
57
55

53,5

56,5
56,5
55

56

Weight
F.CAKAR

SBOYRAZ
MU.DEMIR
EYAVUZ
AR.YILDIZ
F.YARDIMCI
N.SEN
EMETIN
R.TASDELEN
B.SERINKAYA
H.DEMIR
NIYAZI KONUK
Y.TUNG

M.KORKMAZ

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)2480 b

Jockey Owner
SIH. SIMSEK M KILICSEREN
S. K OZCOLAK M.MOLLAOGLU
ALI ALTIN M.KILICSEREN
AHM. TASDEMIR ~ M.GUNES
SAM. KANDIL M.SONGELDI{
SAI. CELIK N.GUVEN
TAS. AVCI Y.POLAT
M. R GORGUN Y.TOPQU
MUS. KORKMAZ  M.YUCEDAG
ALA. KARACA M.H.DEMIREL
SAI. CELIK N.GUVEN
ISA AKYAVUZ A YARDIMCI
OME. KAPLAN M.A.INCESOY
FAT. CIFTCI A.YARDIMCI

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

2.19.26

2.20.76

2.21.36

22141

2.23.20

22348

2.23.59

2.2420

2.26.93

2.28.61

2.28.66

2.29.04

2.29.04

NoFT

1900 Fiber Sand

2,25
2,70
20,20
7,80
55,85
10,55
15,95
20,20
83,25
25,15
10,55
33,10
9,85

28,70

4)1240 ¢
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Ankara Racecourse (33rd Day)
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